
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065
OV.TURAI College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 1.1.2399

Course Teacher: PRASANNA KUMAR M K Date of Announcement : \ al i
Section: A

PAT 221 Principles of Plant Disease Management (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart BPart A (10)
(25) (50)(50) (25)

87.33 8.7343.5821.00 22.5843.75ABHISHEK R PADANADALB 90011

8.2382.3319.08 38.0819.0044.25ADARSH O RALB 90022

80.54 8.0536.2918.2944.25 18.00AHALYA M SALB 90033

8.5585.5042.7521.00 21.7542.75AISHWARYA MALB 90044

8.6286.2120.46 40.4620.0045.75AISHWARYA SALB 90055

9.3793.7124.46 48.4624.00AISHWARYA SANJAY KAMAGOND 45.25ALB 90066

87.17 8.7242.9221.00 21.9244.25AKASH K NALB 90077

88.75 8.8843.5021.00 22.5045.25AKASH M SALB 90088

81.33 8.1344.0822.0837.25 22.00AKASH MEDEGARALB 90099

8.5142.33 85.0821.3342.75 21.00AKSHATHA N MALB 901010

87.83 8.7821.08 41.0820.0046.75AKSHAYA S NAIRALB 901111

89.96 9.0022.21 44.2122.0045.75AMAREGOUDA CALB 901212

8.1781.6718.42 36.4245.25 18.00AMAREGOUDA DALB 901313

84.29 8.4321.54 41.5420.0042.75AMMAAISHA BAGAWANALB 901414

8.7841.08 87.8321.0846.75 20.00ANAGHA DASALB 901515

74.08 7.4122.83 44.8322.0029.25ANANYA BIMALALB 901616

8.9088.9643.7121.00 22.7145.25ANARGHYA B KALB 901717

7.7777.7119.46 37.4618.0040.25ANIL C KALLAPPANAVARALB 901818

8.3241.42 83.1721.4220.0041.75ANILKUMBARALB 901919

8.9489.4222.17 43.1721.0046.25ANJAN KUMAR HALB 902020

8.7645.33 87.5823.3322.0042.25ANJUM GUTTEDAR21 ALB 9021

8.7387.2921.54 41.5420.0045.75ANUSHASALB 902222

7.0970.8831.6316.6315.0039.25ALB 9023 ARTI23
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PAT 221 Contd...

Marks Scored

Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name Remarks
No. Part A Part B Total (10)

(50) (25) (25) (50)

24 ALB 9025 ASHINA ANSARI 46.25 22.00 22.83 44.83 91.08 9.11

25 ALB 9026 ASHMITHA G V 41.75 17.00 18.17 35.17 76.92 7.69

26 ALB 9027 ASHWINI G 42.25 19.00 19.13 38.13 80.38 8.04

ASHWINI S P27 ALB 9028 42.75 23.00 24.21 47.21 89.96 9.00

ASISH KUMAR MAHABHOI 8.7028 ALB 9029 44.75 21.00 21.25 42.25 87.00

83.42 8.34ALB 9030 BANOTH PAVANI 40.25 21.00 22.17 43.1729

42.25 22.00 23.13 45.13 87.38 8.7430 ALB 9031 BASAMMA

19.88 38.88 82.13 8.2131 ALB 9032 BASANGOUDA G PATIL 43.25 19.00

BASAVALINGA HIREMATH 42.25 21.00 21.17 42.17 84.42 8.4432 ALB 9033

32.75 7.5033 ALB 9034 BASAVARAJA G 42.25 16.00 16.75 75.00

41.38 79.63 7.96ALB 9035 BHAGAVAN R KALEBAG 38.25 20.00 21.3834

47.92 94.67 9.47ALB 9036 BHAGYALAXMI P KUDARIHAL 46.75 23.00 24.9235

8.37BHANU PRIYA ROY 42.75 20.00 20.96 40.96 83.7136 ALB 9037

40.54 83.29 8.33BHARATH GOWDA H K 42.75 20.00 20.5437 ALB 9038

8.2120.83 39.83 82.08BHARATH KUMAR D R 42.25 19.0038 ALB 9039

8.3020.79 40.79 83.04BHARATHESH 42.25 20.0039 ALB 9040

8.2020.71 39.71 81.96BHARATHKUMAR B J 42.25 19.00ALB 904140

8.3520.00 20.25 40.25 83.5043.25ALB 9042 BHAVANA K41

47.08 89.33 8.9342.25 23.00 24.08ALB 9043 BHAVANI BIRADAR42

SHORTAGE OF ATTENDANCEBHAVYA PRIYA43 ALB 9044

89.79 8.9845.25 22.00 22.54 44.54ALB 9045 BHOOMIKA D44

21.04 42.04 86.29 8.63BHOOMIKA S L 44.25 21.00ALB 904645

44.25 20.00 21.75 41.75 86.00 8.60BHUMIKA S E46 ALB 9047

42.25 21.00 21.67 42.67 84.92 8.49BINAYAK SAMALALB 904847

82.21 8.2218.00 19.46 37.46BRUNDAG 44.75ALB 904948

43.29 87.04 8.7043.75 21.00 22.29BYATESH S R49 ALB 9050

34.42 79.17 7.9217.00 17.4244.75CHAITHANYA K50 ALB 9051

41.50 85.25 8.5320.00 21.5043.75CHAITRA S BALARADDIALB 905251

84.08 8.4120.33 40.3343.75 20.00CHANCHALA SALB 905352

8.8422.17 43.17 88.4221.0045.25ALB 9054 CHANDAN H C53

88.50 8.8522.75 43.7521.00CHANDAN Y 44.75ALB 905554

8.3941.13 83.8821.1342.75 20.00CHANDANAC SALB 905655

7.8733.42 78.6717.4245.25 16.00CHANDANAM C56 ALB 9057



PAT 221 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. PartB TotalPart A (10)

(50) (50)(25) (25)

78.17 7.8236.9218.00 18.9241.25CHANDRAKALAALB 905857

8.2042.75 82.0021.00 21.7539.25CHELLI SPANDANAALB 905958

82.17 8.2221.42 41.4220.0040.75CHETAN SIDDUBA VAMBASEALB 906059

88.38 8.8422.63 43.6321.0044.75CHETHAN CALB 906160

6.7838.54 67.7919.00 19.5429.25CHETHAN NAYAKA RALB 906261

8.0080.0019.25 38.2519.0041.75CHINTHANAG DALB 906362

8.9344.04 89.2922.0445.25 22.00CHITHRA K SALB 906463

80.42 8.0439.1719.00 20.1741.25CHITHRASHREET NALB 906564

8.4642.33 84.5821.3321.0042.25CHITYALA KAVYA CHARITHAALB 906665

93.71 9.3723.96 45.9622.0047.75CHRISTIN SARA GEORGE66 ALB 9067

8.6642.38 86.6321.3844.25 21.00DANESHALB 906867

8.1139.33 81.0820.3341.75 19.00DANESHWARI PATILALB 906968

8.9645.83 89.5823.8343.75 22.00DARSANAPU MADHUALB 907069

7.6576.4617.71 34.7117.0041.75DARSHAN A LALB 907170

8.3883.7921.04 42.0421.0041.75DARSHAN N RALB 907271

76.42 7.6434.6717.6717.0041.75DARSHANGOWDA B PALB 907372

8.6441.63 86.3821.6320.0044.75DEEPAVALB 907473

85.43 8.5422.68 43.6821.0041.75DEVARAJ SALB 907574

7.7177.1336.3818.00 18.3840.75DHANUSH BALB 907675

7.5375.3317.58 34.5817.0040.75DHANUSH D D76 ALB 9077

88.88 8.8942.6321.00 21.6346.25DHANUSHREE H KALB 907877

8.6242.92 86.1721.9221.0043.25DHRUVAJALB 907978

8.1138.88 81.1319.8842.25 19.00DIVYA BHANDARIALB 908079

7.9379.2920.54 39.5419.0039.75EDURU SINDHUALB 908180

8.2882.8323.08 46.0836.75 23.00GADILINGAPPA81 ALB 9082

7.8535.29 78.5418.2943.25 17.00GAGANA MALB 908482

8.5742.92 85.6721.9221.0042.75GANESHAACALB 908583

8.0838.00 80.7519.0019.0042.75GANGOTREE BEHERAALB 908684

8.3083.0039.2519.00 20.2543.75GAYANA SALB 908785

91.21 9.1244.4622.4622.0046.75GEETHA C RALB 908886

8.4484.4239.6720.6719.0044.75GUNASHREEMALB 908987

8.5385.3344.0822.0822.0041.25GUNNAM VARSHITHAALB 909088

8.1038.79 81.0419.7919.0042.25ARPITHAT DALB 909189
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PAT 221 Contd...
«

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPartBPart A (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

8.8322.54 88.2922.00 44.5443.7590 ALB 9092 HEMANTH R

8.2321.00 41.00 82.25IRAGANTEPPA M NAYKODI 41.25 20.0091 ALB 9093

33.33 76.58 7.6616.00 17.3343.25ALB 9094 MD WASIM AKRAM92

83.67 8.3720.00 20.92 40.92RAMYASHREE K R 42.75ALB 909593

27.71 69.46 6.9513.00 14.71ROHITH B 41.75ALB 909694

8.5021.29 41.29 85.0443.75 20.00SHIVARAM M95 ALB 9097

37.08 76.83 7.6818.00 19.08SHRUTHI S 39.75ALB 909896

35.38 73.63 7.3617.00 18.3838.25SHRUTI97 ALB 9099

82.63 8.2620.38 40.3842.25 20.00SNEHAALB 910098

83.71 8.3719.00 20.96 39.9643.75UMESH R AMMINABHAVIALB 910199

47.00 89.25 8.9323.00 24.00VINAYKUMAR I MUDIGOUDRA 42.25ALB 9102100

CONTROLLER OF ' '^ 
EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations 
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

DEPUTYjSONTROLLER OF
Dep^^lNATI^lisor Examinations 

University Examination Centre 
University of Agricultural Sciences 

GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

ASST.CONTROL'UER OF

Assifimwi5r of Examinations 
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
Copy TcGKVK, Bangalore-560 065

1. The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Plant Pathology

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065
oV.TU»Ut

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 1.1.2399

Course Teacher : C N LAKSHMINARAYANA REDDY 
Section: B

Date of Announcement: l lAl I l ftl 3Jo

PAT 221 Principles of Plant Disease Management (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

1 ALB 9103 GURUKIRAN R 42.00 21.00 22.50 43.50 85.50 8.55

GURUSHANTAPPA M BAVIKATTI2 ALB 9104 40.00 21.00 21.30 42.30 82.30 8.23

3 ALB 9105 HANAMANT 41.50 20.00 20.75 40.75 82.25 8.23

ALB 9106 HARISH H4 43.75 21.00 21.00 42.00 85.75 8.58

ALB 91075 HARSHA KURUWATTI 44.50 22.00 23.00 45.00 89.50 8.95

HARSHITHA N6 ALB 9108 43.75 21.00 21.25 42.25 86.00 8.60

7 ALB 9109 HARSHITHA R 22.00 22.50 44.5045.75 90.25 9.03

ALB 91108 HEMA 46.25 22.00 22.50 44.50 90.75 9.08

9 ALB 9111 HEMANTH B A 22.7543.75 21.00 43.75 87.50 8.75

10 ALB 9112 HEMANTH P 45.50 20.00 21.75 41.75 87.25 8.73

11 ALB 9113 HRITHVIKA SINGH VISHEN 43.75 21.00 21.25 42.25 86.00 8.60

ALB 911412 JASHWANTH C 44.25 21.00 21.50 42.50 86.75 8.68

13 ALB 9115 JATIN AGGARWAL 31.50 18.00 19.00 37.00 68.50 6.85

14 ALB 9116 JAYANTH R 43.25 19.00 20.00 39.00 82.25 8.23

15 ALB 9117 JEEVAN B J 33.75 21.00 22.30 43.30 77.05 7.71

KAJAL H KARNESHI 44.50 22.00 22.7516 ALB 9118 44.75 89.25 8.93

ALB 9119 KARTHIKBENNI 44.25 22.00 22.05 44.05 88.30 8.8317

8.2519.00 20.75 39.75 82.5018 ALB 9120 KARTHIK D M 42.75

89.80 8.9821.00 22.80 43.8019 ALB 9121 KARTHIK R 46.00

23.75 45.75 92.50 9.25ALB 9122 KARTHIKA PILLAI P 46.75 22.0020

42.00 86.25 8.6321.00 21.0021 ALB 9123 KARTIK 44.25

92.30 9.2322.00 23.05 45.0522 ALB 9124 KARTIK K DESHPANDE 47.25

90.80 9.0845.00 22.00 23.80 45.8023 ALB 9125 KARUNAKARA REDDY T V
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PAT-221 Contd...

Marks Scored

Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

24 ALB 9127 KAVANA M S 45.25 22.00 22.05 44.05 89.30 8.93

25 ALB 9128 KAVYA K L 45.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 87.00 8.70

26 ALB 9129 KAVYA M 46.75 22.00 23.50 45.50 92.25 9.23

27 ALB 9130 KEERTHANA S P 45.00 22.00 22.55 44.55 89.55 8.96

28 ALB 9131 N KIRAN 45.00 22.00 22.55 44.55 89.55 8.96

29 ALB 9132 KIRTHIK RAAJ I 42.75 17.00 17.80 34.80 77.55 7.76

30 ALB 9133 KOJ SUNYA 43.75 20.00 20.05 40.05 83.80 8.38

31 ALB 9134 KRISHNA KANTH M L 43.25 24.00 24.50 48.50 91.75 9.18

32 ALB 9135 KUSHALA V 35.50 19.00 19.55 38.55 74.05 7.41

33 ALB 9136 LANCHANA M B 45.50 21.00 22.75 43.75 89.25 8.93

34 ALB 9137 LAVANYA E 44.25 20.00 21.50 41.50 85.75 8.58

35 ALB 9138 LAVUDYA UPENDER 43.25 17.00 17.75 34.75 78.00 7.80

36 ALB 9139 LIKHITHA CK 45.50 23.00 23.75 46.75 92.25 9.23

37 ALB 9140 LIKITHA D 46.25 21.00 22.80 43.80 90.05 9.01

38 ALB 9141 LITTLE JENAMANI 34.25 19.00 20.50 39.50 73.75 7.38
39 ALB 9142 BVLOKESH 44.75 22.00 22.25 44.25 89.00 8.90
40 ALB 9143 MADAN MOHAN DEVAT 43.50 20.00 21.00 41.00 84.50 8.45

41 ALB 9144 MADHU KUMAR S R 44.75 21.00 21.25 42.25 87.00 8.70

42 ALB 9146 MADHUKRISHNA D 43.25 21.00 21.05 42.05 85.30 8.53

43 ALB 9147 MAHENDRA B T 44.25 20.00 20.50 40.50 84.75 8.48
44 ALB 9148 MAHESH BHAKARE 45.75 22.00 23.05 45.05 90.80 9.08
45 ALB 9149 K MAHESHWARI 44.75 22.00 23.50 45.50 90.25 9.03

46 ALB 9150 MALLIKARJUN VGOUNDI 44.50 22.00 22.00 44.00 88.50 8.85

47 ALB 9152 MANJUNATH PRADHANI 44.75 22.00 23.05 45.05 89.80 8.98

48 ALB 9153 MANOJ R 45.00 23.00 24.80 47.80 92.80 9.28

49 ALB 9154 MANOJ S 45.00 22.00 22.00 44.00 89.00 8.90

50 ALB 9155 MANOJ S GOWDA 43.25 20.00 21.75 41.75 85.00 8.50

51 ALB 9156 MEGHAVATH SEVA NAIK 42.75 22.00 22.30 44.30 87.05 8.71

52 ALB 9157 MOHAMMAD GOUSE M 42.75 22.00 22.00 44.00 86.75 8.68

53 ALB 9158 MONICA HA 45.25 22.00 22.75 44.75 90.00 9.00

54 ALB 9159 MONISH GOWDA T P 42.25 22.00 22.25 44.25 86.50 8.65
55 ALB 9160 MONISH Y 44.00 22.00 22.00 44.00 88.00 8.80

56 ALB 9161 MRITTIKA MUKHERJEE 45.50 21.00 21.75 42.75 88.25 8.83
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PAT-221 Contd...

Marks Scored

Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A PartB Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

57 ALB 9162 NAGARAJ SHRIKANTH CHABBI 44.75 22.00 22.55 44.55 89.30 8.93

58 ALB 9163 NAGASHREE B A 45.00 23.00 23.55 46.55 91.55 9.16

59 ALB 9164 NANDEESH MANTRODI 45.75 22.00 23.75 45.75 91.50 9.15

60 ALB 9165 NANDISH PAUL 44.25 22.00 22.55 44.55 88.80 8.88

61 ALB 9166 NANDITHA S 47.00 23.00 24.05 47.05 94.05 9.41

62 ALB 9167 NARASIMHA KARABHARI 43.75 22.00 23.00 45.00 88.75 8.88

63 ALB 9168 NARESH H N 43.25 20.00 21.50 41.50 84.75 8.48

64 ALB 9169 NARESHGOWDA D 44.75 21.00 21.75 42.75 87.50 8.75

65 ALB 9170 K R NAVEEN 35.75 22.00 22.50 44.50 80.25 8.03

66 ALB 9171 NAYANA MALLIKARJUN UMARANI 45.50 23.00 24.00 47.00 92.50 9.25

67 ALB 9172 NIDHI U KALLIMATH 46.00 23.00 24.50 47.50 93.50 9.35

68 ALB 9173 NIMISHA PRABHAKAR 46.00 22.00 23.80 45.80 91.80 9.18

69 ALB 9174 NIRUPADI 44.75 21.00 22.75 43.75 88.50 8.85

70 ALB 9175 NISARGA GS 46.00 23.00 24.50 47.50 93.50 9.35

71 ALB 9176 NISARGA M A 44.50 22.00 22.50 44.50 89.00 8.90

72 ALB 9177 NISCHITH TL 44.00 21.00 21.50 42.50 86.50 8.65

73 ALB 9178 NISHAT C AVER I 46.50 21.00 22.80 43.80 90.30 9.03

74 ALB 9179 NITHINGOWDA H G 44.00 21.00 22.50 43.50 87.50 8.75

75 ALB 9180 NITIKA KUMARI 34.75 FAIL09.00 09.05 18.05 52.80 FAIL
76 ALB 9181 NITISH N KUMAR 45.25 21.00 22.30 43.30 88.55 8.86

77 ALB 9182 PARIKSHITH GOWDA A 45.00 24.00 24.50 48.50 93.50 9.35

78 ALB 9183 PAVAN P M 45.50 23.00 24.25 47.25 92.75 9.28

79 ALB 9184 G PRAJWAL 40.25 21.00 21.25 42.25 82.50 8.25

80 ALB 9185 PRAKASH POOJARI 45.50 22.00 23.30 45.30 90.80 9.08

81 ALB 9186 PRAKRUTHI B 43.25 20.00 20.25 40.25 83.50 8.35

82 ALB 9187 PRAMODNV 43.50 21.00 21.00 42.00 85.50 8.55

83 ALB 9188 P PRANATHI 43.00 23.00 23.05 46.05 89.05 8.91

84 ALB 9189 PRASHANT APPASAHEB JAYAGOND 42.75 20.00 21.00 41.00 83.75 8.38

85 ALB 9190 PRASIDHI KUMARASWAMY 44.25 20.00 21.75 41.75 86.00 8.60

86 ALB 9191 PRATIBHA HUGAR 44.50 23.00 23.50 46.50 91.00 9.10

87 ALB 9192 PREETHAM R 46.00 20.00 20.05 40.05 86.05 8.61

88 ALB 9193 PREMSATYAM 36.25 20.00 21.25 41.25 77.50 7.75

89 ALB 9194 PRERANA R 44.25 23.00 23.25 46.25 90.50 9.05
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PAT‘221 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

90 ALB 9195 PRIYALAXMI LAIPUBAM 44.50 20.00 21.55 41.55 86.05 8.61

91 ALB 9196 PRIYANKA H R 45.75 21.00 22.30 43.30 89.05 8.91

92 ALB 9197 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI NAYAK 46.00 22.00 22.05 44.05 90.05 9.01

93 ALB 9198 PUNITH B 44.50 21.00 21.50 42.50 87.00 8.70

94 ALB 9199 PUNITH M H 44.00 19.00 20.25 39.25 83.25 8.33

95 ALB 9200 RACHANA 46.50 21.00 21.00 42.00 88.50 8.85

96 ALB 9201 RACHANA SATHISH T S 46.50 23.00 23.55 46.55 93.05 9.31

97 ALB 9202 RADHIKAS M 46.00 21.00 21.75 42.75 88.75 8.88

98 ALB 9203 RAGHAVENDRA C 35.75 19.00 20.00 39.00 74.75 7.48

99 ALB 9204 RAHUL GAJENDRA KATTIMANI 43.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 85.00 8.50

4-1 ILEROf^L ^^

Co^WM^minations
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

ASST.CONTROlli.EFfOF DEPU iTROLLER OF
EXAMINATIONS

Deputy Coiy.l . _.
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

CON
Examinations 

University Examination Centre 
University of Agricultural Sciences 

Copy T&YK, Bangalore-560 065

Examinations

1. The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Plant Pathology

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065
crufUi. College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 1.1.2399

Course Teacher: NAGARAJU N 
Section: C

Date of Announcement:

PAT 221 Principles of Plant Disease Management (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

1 ALB 9205 RAKESH B S 45.50 21.00 21.50 42.50 88.00 8.80

2 ALB 9206 RAKSHITH B GOWDA 45.50 20.00 20.00 40.00 85.50 8.55

3 ALB 9207 RAKSHITH B P 46.75 20.00 21.50 41.50 88.25 8.83

ALB 9208 RANJITHA D M4 46.00 22.00 22.00 44.00 90.00 9.00

ALB 9209 RAVIKUMAR 22.005 43.75 22.00 44.00 87.75 8.78

6 ALB 9210 RISHIMUKH VERMA 43.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 85.00 8.50

ROHITV RAJ 42.00 8.957 ALB 9211 47.50 21.00 21.00 89.50

8 ALB 9212 ROOPA N JAMAKHANDI 48.00 22.00 22.00 44.00 92.00 9.20

ROUNAK ALAM 47.00 22.00 23.50 45.50 92.50 9.259 ALB 9213

10 ALB 9214 RUCHITHAK N 46.50 22.00 23.00 45.00 91.50 9.15

SADANAND BHEEMARAY PUJARI 45.25 22.00 22.00 44.00 89.25 8.9311 ALB 9215

12 ALB 9216 SADDAMHUSEN MEERANAYAK 43.00 20.00 21.50 41.50 84.50 8.45

SAGAR H B 41.00 80.5013 ALB 9217 39.50 20.00 21.00 8.05

14 ALB 9218 SAGAR KUMAR B V 46.25 21.00 21.00 42.00 88.25 8.83

15 ALB 9219 SAHANA G 47.25 20.00 21.50 41.50 88.75 8.88

16 ALB 9220 SAIRA MARIA SAJI 47.50 22.00 22.00 44.00 91.50 9.15

SAMEEKSHA C S 23.50 93.50 9.35ALB 9221 48.00 22.00 45.5017

SAMPADA CHAKRAVARTHI B 43.00 22.00 22.50 44.50 87.50 8.7518 ALB 9222

87.50 8.75SANDEEP B S 45.00 21.00 21.50 42.5019 ALB 9223

88.75 8.88SANDESH PANI 21.00 22.00 43.0020 ALB 9224 45.75

43.50 88.75 8.8845.25 21.00 22.5021 ALB 9225 SANDHYA PATIL

22.00 43.00 85.75 8.58SANGAMESH H H 42.75 21.0022 ALB 9226

42.50 84.50 8.45SANGAMESH Y VAGGAR 42.00 21.00 21.5023 ALB 9227
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8.4822.50 44.50 84.7522.0040.25SANJANAM DANDURALB 922824

8.8543.00 88.5021.00 22.0045.50SANJU K GALB 922925

87.50 8.7521.50 42.5045.00 21.00SANTOSH HEROORALB 923026

8.3822.00 43.00 83.7521.00SARITA NITHARWAL 40.75ALB 923127

80.75 8.0820.00 21.00 41.0039.75SATHWICK SALB 923228

8.5542.75 85.5021.00 21.75SATISH SHANKAR BETAGERI 42.75ALB 923329

8.6021.00 41.00 86.0045.00 20.00SAURAV KUMAR30 ALB 9234

8.8822.00 43.00 88.7521.00SHABAREESH B SHEETY 45.75ALB 923531

87.50 8.7521.00 42.0045.50 21.00SHAILESH SEKHAR MISHRAALB 923632

8.8042.50 88.0021.00 21.5045.50SHARANABASAVAALB 923733

41.00 85.50 8.5521.0044.50 20.00SHARANAPPA BANNIMATTIALB 923834

8.6821.00 42.00 86.7521.0044.75SHEIKMOSEENALB 923935

9.0344.00 90.2522.00 22.0046.25SHIPRA KAPRI36 ALB 9240

8.4321.00 42.00 84.2542.25 21.00SHIREESHA S RALB 924137

87.00 8.7021.00 42.0045.00 21.00SHIVAKUMAR HAVADIALB 924238

43.50 90.00 9.0021.00 22.5046.50SHIVANAND HAITI39 ALB 9243

9.0022.00 44.00 90.0022.0046.00SHIVANI MEDHAALB 924440

8.8543.00 88.5021.00 22.0045.50SHIVARANJINI RALB 924541

8.7842.50 87.7521.00 21.5045.25SHOHEB HULYALALB 924642

8.5541.50 85.5020.00 21.5044.00SHRAVANI B SALB 924743

87.50 8.7521.00 42.0021.0045.50SHREYA SANGAMALB 924844

8.6341.50 86.2521.5044.75 20.00SHREYAS B JALB 924945

7.5819.00 37.00 75.7518.0038.75SHREYAS C RALB 925046

8.8322.00 44.00 88.2544.25 22.00SHUBHASMITA SAHOOALB 925147

85.50 8.5520.00 21.00 41.0044.50SHWETA S MACHEALB 925248

8.6821.50 41.50 86.7545.25 20.00SHWETHA49 ALB 9253

40.00 84.50 8.4520.0044.50 20.00SHWETHA RALB 925450

8.3041.00 83.0021.0042.00 20.00SIDDAPPA B ROGANNAVARALB 925551

90.50 9.0521.50 42.5021.0048.00SIREESHASAALB 925752

8.3383.2541.0021.0042.25 20.00ALB 9258 SNEHA53

86.00 8.6041.5021.5020.0044.50SNEHA BALB 925954

8.9044.00 89.0022.0022.0045.00SNEHAMALB 926055

9.3593.5023.50 45.5022.0048.00SNEHASHREESALB 926156
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8.5321.00 42.00 85.25SOMANATH HALINGALI 43.25 21.00ALB 926257

46.00 91.50 9.1545.50 23.00 23.00SOUJANYA B KONNURALB 926358

9.0844.00 90.7546.75 22.00 22.00ALB 9264 SOUMYAK59

22.00 22.00 44.00 89.50 8.95SOUMYA VANIKYAL 45.5060 ALB 9265

22.00 22.00 44.00 89.50 8.95ALB 9267 SPOORTHI T D 45.5061

9.0546.00 22.00 22.50 44.50 90.50ALB 9268 SRIDEVI R B62

41.00 84.25 8.43SRIKANTHA K 43.25 20.00 21.00ALB 926963

42.00 86.00 8.6044.00 21.00 21.00ALB 9270 SRUJANAP N64

8.7045.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 87.00STELLA D SOUZA65 ALB 9271

21.50 41.50 84.75 8.48SUCHARITH S LAL 43.25 20.00ALB 927266

86.00 8.6043.50 21.00 21.50 42.50SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR67 ALB 9273

21.00 42.00 87.25 8.7345.25 21.00ALB 9274 SUHANA TORAGAL68

85.50 8.5544.00 20.00 21.50 41.50SUJITH N B69 ALB 9275
SUMANGALA SHAMBHANNA 
ATTIGERI 22.00 43.00 87.00 8.7044.00 21.0070 ALB 9276

22.00 22.00 44.00 83.25 8.33SUNIL KUMARS 39.2571 ALB 9277

8.5043.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 85.00ALB 9278 SURAJ KAPASI72

8.4020.00 21.50 41.50 84.00SUSHMA 42.5073 ALB 9279

38.00 71.00 7.1033.00 19.00 19.00ALB 9280 SUSHMA P74

44.00 86.25 8.6342.25 22.00 22.00ALB 9281 SUSHMITA PADMA75

8.4820.00 40.00 84.7544.75 20.00TARUN N76 ALB 9282

88.25 8.8321.00 22.00 43.00THEJASWINI Y J 45.25ALB 928377

77.25 7.7322.00 22.00 44.0033.25ALB 9284 D TINA78

8.6821.00 21.00 42.00 86.7544.75UDAY U79 ALB 9285

41.50 79.75 7.9838.25 20.00 21.50UMA VTOTADALB 928680

8.1321.00 41.00 81.2540.25 20.00UMESH81 ALB 9287

20.00 21.25 41.25 81.50 8.15UTHKARSHK S 40.25ALB 928882

22.00 44.00 89.00 8.9045.00 22.00ALB 9289 VAISHNAVI B V83

45.00 91.25 9.1323.0046.25 22.00VARSHA CALB 929084

89.50 8.9522.00 44.0045.50 22.00VARSHA K LALB 929185

84.50 8.4520.50 40.5020.0044.00VARUN GALB 929286

85.75 8.5841.5020.00 21.5044.25VARUN S AALB 929387

8.6386.2521.00 41.0020.0045.25VEDA B H88 ALB 9294

9.3346.00 93.2523.0023.0047.25VEEKSHITHA BALB 929589
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90 ALB 9296 VI NAY N K 42.75 20.00 21.00 41.00 83.75 8.38

91 ALB 9297 VINAYAKA S VADAGALAR 44.75 20.00 21.00 41.00 85.75 8.58

92 ALB 9298 VINOD KUMAR B 20.0044.75 20.00 40.00 84.75 8.48

93 ALB 9299 VINOD L 42.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 82.00 8.20

94 ALB 9300 VINUTHA R 43.75 22.00 22.50 44.50 88.25 8.83

95 ALB 9301 VIRAJ 41.25 20.00 21.00 41.00 82.25 8.23

96 ALB 9302 VISUAL 41.00 19.00 20.00 39.00 80.00 8.00

97 ALB 9303 YASHIKA H S 44.00 19.00 19.50 38.50 82.50 8.25

98 ALB 9304 YOGESHKUMAR H R 41.50 21.00 21.00 42.00 83.50 8.35

99 ALB 9305 YUVARAJ H M 45.50 20.00 21.00 41.00 86.50 8.65
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